
FamilyFamily

Summer
Break!
...so much to see and do at your 
Local Arts Venue! 



The Extraordinary 
Time - Travelling 
Adventures of 
Baron Munchausen
Thu 25th Jul | 2pm
£15 | 6+

West End Magic
Sat 27th Jul | 7pm 
£17 | £14 Conc.

Technical 
Workshop Week
29th Jul - 2nd Aug 
£150 | 14+

Kids Crafts - Glove 
Puppets
Tues 30th, Wed 31st 
Jul & Thu 1st Aug | 
10am-2pm | £1 | 4+

Pop Party
Sat 31st Aug | 2pm 
£16 | 4+

Inside Out 2
Sat 24th Aug
2pm | £8 | £6 Conc. 
(under 16s) | U

IF
Sat 17th Aug
11am £8 | £6 Conc. 
(under 16s) | U

Kids Crafts - Finger 
and Peg Puppets
Tues 13th, Wed 14th & 
Thu 15th Aug
10am-2pm | £1 | 4+

Kids Crafts - 
Marionette
Tues 6th, Wed 7th & 
Thu 8th Aug
10am-2pm | £1 | 4+

Storytime - Can 
Wibbly Pig find 
Pigley
Tues 6th Aug | 
10.30am
Ages 2.5 - 5 | Free
Once Upon A Time
Thu 8th - Sun 11th Aug 
£15 | 4+

An Inclusive 
Workshop with 
Herts Inclusive 
Theatre
Wed 7th Aug
3pm - 5pm | £10


